Classificagao | Licenca
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50436
50452
50600
80442
51772
78548
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69229
65967
66822
77913
65662
80303
78510
79398
71388
80263
80572
78005

Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa

2024/2025

Veteranos II Masculinos

Marco Paulo Marques Oliveira Simdes
JOSE FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MANUEL JOAO CHORONDO NASCIMENTO
RICARDO JORGE GONCALVES BISPO
JORGE RAUL VILARES

PAULO JOSE FRANCISCO ESTEVES
Carlos André Braz Pereira

BRUNO MIGUEL FERNANDES RODRIGUES
SERGIO CHAINCA DA COSTA

PAULO ALEXANDRE PINHEIRO FIGUEIREDO
HUGO ALBERTO REBELO FERREIRA
Hélder Manuel Santos Moreira

ANTONIO MANUEL GRACA SEMIAO
MARCO PAULO MARTINS PEDRO
JIANXIN GUO

Carlos Jorge Murta Fernandes de Patrocinio
Carlos Alberto Santos Vieira

VITOR OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES

Bruno Miguel Fradinho Silva

NUNO MIGUEL GASPAR DA SILVA

FILIPE JOSE LUCAS GOMES CARVALHO

CRP B° Calgada dos Mestres
ADIJ BAIRRO MIRANDA
Céamara Lisboa Clube

OS UGAS A.D.C. EGA

GC FIGUEIRENSE

SBU ALHADENSE

ADIJ BAIRRO MIRANDA
CRP B© Calgada dos Mestres
CRD ARRUDENSE

GD BV ALVERCA

CFEA-Club Football Estrela
A.ORFEAO VALADARES

OS UGAS A.D.C. EGA

CRP B° Calgada dos Mestres
DESP.MONTE REAL

CDR CAVAQUINHAS

CDR CAVAQUINHAS

CB Leiria

ADIJ BAIRRO MIRANDA
ADIJ BAIRRO MIRANDA

GC FIGUEIRENSE
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de Veteranos
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2° Torneio Casa do
Benfica de Leiria
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